Using Material of High Quality!
-110-
&
•Shift chain S-Type 분해도•
•Bending Radius Unit •
Min Max
St 095S
&

Ls: Stroke    Lp: Loop Length    Lf : Loop Projection
LAyOUT OF THE CHAIn
ORDERInG (주문방법)
BRACkET TyPE (브라켓타입)
Lp
L f
H
   Bending radius R              135           150           200          230          280           400
1,091
504
250
1,178
534
250
1,479
634
250
1,666
694
250
2,146
889
250
3,232
1,319
250
(Dimensions in mm)
 FEB와 결합하는 Side Band에는 BR을 삽입하지 않음.
▶ BR should not be inserted in the joint of side band and Free End Bracket
St 095SSkid Type
Using Material of High Quality!
-112-
&
E
C
C+15
156
62 89
25.5 73 10
156
6289
25.57310
23 44
E
C
-2
5
C
+1
5
C
2344
E
C
-2
5
C
+1
5
C
8-Ø10(M10 Bolt Holes)
4-Ø10(M10 Bolt Holes)
8-Ø10(M10 Bolt Holes)
25 D
A A A
B
▲ Fixing point▲ Moving point ▲ Front point
Chain Type A
ST 095S.075
ST 095S.100
ST 095S.125
ST 095S.150
ST 095S.175